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62 Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex

Fecha/lugar

29/04/22 20:45
PISTA 5

29/04/22 20:45
PISTA 6

30/04/22 12:30
PISTA 3

30/04/22 12:30
PISTA 4

Fecha/lugar

29/04/22 21:30
PISTA 6

29/04/22 21:30
PISTAS

30/04/22 13:20
PISTA3

30/04/22 13:20
PISTA 4

Fecha/lugar

29/04/22 22:15
PISTA 6

29/04/22 22:15
PISTA S

30/04/22 14:00
PISTA 4

30/04/22 14:00
PISTA 3

Local
Ricard Mor
Alba Almécija Téllez

Linda Lopez
Jordi Sifiol Llosa

Carme Marco
Luis Luque

Jordi Fernandez Fernandez
Anna Agusti Torra

Vanessa Moraleda Santos
Daniel Heredia Vivero

Marina Mascort
Daniel Campoy

Local
Judith Brixedo
Xavi Vila Segala

Patricia Biosca
José Manuel Del Rio

Jordi Fernandez Fernandez
Anna Agusti Torra

Rosy Hernandez Gallardo
Ismael Ochoa Bello

David Calamonte
Blanca Ardite Zambrana

Vanessa Moraleda Santos
Daniel Heredia Vivero

Local

Patricia Biosca
José Manuel Del Rio

Ricard Mor
Alba Almécija Téllez

Carme Marco
Luis Luque

Joan Colell
Esther Hinojal

David Calamonte
Blanca Ardite Zambrana

1/2

Calendario: 32 Mixta / GRUPOS 3MX

Resultado

9-6

9-3

9-1

9-3

4-9

7-9

Resultado

49

8-9

9-5

9-0

9-4

Resultado

9-3

4-9

6-9

0-9

9-1

Visitante
Judith Brixedo
Xavi Vila Segala

Patricia Biosca
José Manuel Del Rio

Joan Colell
Esther Hinojal

Rosy Hernandez Gallardo
Ismael Ochoa Bello

David Calamonte
Blanca Ardite Zambrana

Gemma Menendez
Pablo Perez

Visitante
Linda Lopez
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Ricard Mor
Alba Almécija Téllez

Carme Marco
Luis Luque

Joan Colell
Esther Hinojal

Gemma Menendez
Pablo Perez

Marina Mascort
Daniel Campoy

Visitante
Judith Brixedo
Xavi Vila Segala

Linda Lopez
Jordi Sifol Llosa

Rosy Hernandez Gallardo
Ismael Ochoa Bello

Jordi Fernandez Fernandez
Anna Agusti Torra

Marina Mascort
Daniel Campoy



Barcelona Padel Tour e A Barcelona

Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

R Gemma Menendez Vanessa Moraleda Santos
Grupo 3 _ Pablo Perez 4-9 Daniel Heredia Vivero
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